
Manicurist 
Services

$10.00
$2.00
$20.00
$2.00
$6.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$2.00
$3.00
$30.00

Manicure
Gel Polish Add on
Pedicure 
Hot Oil Add On 
Paraffin Wax Add on 
Nail Tips/Acrylic Overlay(full set) Sculptured
Nails (full set)
Fill-ins (structured & tips) (full set)
Silk Wraps (full set)
Acrylic Overlay (natural nail)(full set)
Removal of artificial nails
 Nail Art (per nail)
Repair (Acrylic/Sculpture) (per nail) 
Gel Nails

Nash Community College

252-451-8284 | Building J, Room 102

Senior citizens 60+, disabled individuals and Nash Community
College students, faculty and staff receive a 50% discount.


