## Nash Community College

## Manicurist Services

252-451-8284 | Building J, Room 102

Manicure	\$10.00
Gel Polish Add on	\$2.00
Pedicure	\$20.00
Hot Oil Add On	\$2.00
Paraffin Wax Add on	\$6.00
Nail Tips/Acrylic Overlay(full set) Sculptured	\$30.00
Nails (full set)	\$30.00
Fill-ins (structured & tips) (full set)	\$20.00
Silk Wraps (full set)	\$30.00
Acrylic Overlay (natural nail)(full set)	\$30.00
Removal of artificial nails	\$15.00
Nail Art (per nail)	\$2.00
Repair (Acrylic/Sculpture) (per nail)	\$3.00
Gel Nails	\$30.00



Senior citizens 60+, disabled individuals and Nash Community College students, faculty and staff receive a 50% discount.